Name
Company
Country
Tel/Fax
e-mail

Ole Soerensen
Nokia
DK
+45 323292556
Ole.soerensen@nokia.com

Janne Niemi
Nokia
FIN
+358 10 505 5220
Janne.niemi@nokia.com

John Fenn
SERI
GB
+44 1784 428 600/629
JohnBFenn@aol.com

Mats Hansson
Ericsson
SE
+46 46193357/295
Mats.hansson@ecs.ericsson.se

Do Hyou Yim
SAMSUNG Electronics
KR
+82 331280/686
Ydhyon@khgw.inf.samsung.kr

Sang-Yong Yang
      “
KR
+82 342 779 7772
Ysy@metro.telecom.samsung.co.kr

Hirohito Shigemitsu
Panasonic
JP
+81 45 939 1268
Sigemitu@ced.mci.mei.co.jp

Prem Sood
sharp
JP
+1 360 8348708/8696
Pls@sharplabs.com























































